139

Mandag - fredag

Drammen - Amot

Gyldig fra 9. april 2024

Uke dag 1345
Merknad s s s s s S
Bragernes torg 06:19

Drammen sykehus 06:21

Fylkeshuset 06:21

Hamborgstrgm 06:22

@rengata 06:23

Olaf Bergers vei 06:25

Aslyveien 06:27

Varveien 06:28

Farmen 06:29

Assiden vgs 06:30 07:37

Drammen Travbane 06:30 07:37

Skogen Mjgndalen 06:37 [

Drammensveien 23 06:38 |

Vinnesbratan [ 07:38

Woallo | 07:40

Ulverud | 07:41

Solberg skole | 07:41

Hagenstad | 07:43

Austad | 07:43

Fevang | 07:45 07:48
Henriksbakken | 07:46 07:49

Nedre Eiker kirke [ 07:47 07:50
@degarden Eknes | 07:48 07:51
Prestealleen | 07:49 07:52

Eknes skole | 07:50 07:53

Kjgsterud allé | 07:51 07:54

Krokstad skole | 07:52 07:55
Stenberghaugen | 07:52 07:55

Horgenlia | 07:53 07:56

Horgen [ 07:54 07:57

Eikerstua | 07:55 07:57

Haga Lerberg | 07:56 07:58
Lerbergkrysset | 07:57 07:59
Hokksund skole | 07:59 07:59
Hokksund hotellet [ 08:00 08:00

Eiker vgs. [ 08:01 08:04
Veiavangen skole | 14:07
Veiatun | 14:07
Mjgndalen kirke [ 14:07
Radhusgata | 14:08
Mjgndalen stasjon 06:39 |
Bruenden Mjgndalen 06:40 14:09
Kilen Steinberg | 14:1
Kilenveien | 14:11
Bratan Steinberg | 14:12
Steinberg skole | 14:12
Steinberg stasjon | 14:14



Temtemoveien
Steinberg idrettsplass
Vinkelveien
Loesmoen butikken
Stubben Loesmoen
Hokksund stasjon
@vre Eiker radhus
Hokksund hotellet
Hokksund skole
Falkbanen
Hobbelstadgata
Vendelborg
Langerud

Kverk

Skar

Brodal

Dramdal
Knivedalen

Osa

Fjseringstad
Grinna

@deverp

Verp

Skillebekk

Enger

Amot skysstasjon
Telesletta
Grgnlund

Steinbru
Gustadmoen
Sakseborg
Vassbonn
Stalsberg skole
Tomta Geithus
Nybrua Geithus
Geithus

Drjansen
Bratabakken Geithus
Kjemperudmyra
Kjglstad

Kroka
Bjglgerudveien
Bruenden Vikersund
Vikersund bussterminal
Sandkrysset

Hatle

Asenga

Dverby

Flattum nord

Ruud kapell

Hope

Svenneby
Hellumkrysset
Kglabonn

Burud gard

06:52
06:52
06:53
06:54
06:55
06:55
06:56
06:58
06:59
07:00
07:00
07:01
07:03
07:04
07:05
07:06
07:06
07:07
07:08
07:10
07:12
07:13
07:14
07:15

07:23
07:23
07:25
07:26
07:27
07:27
07:28
07:30
07:30
07:31
07:31
07:33
07:34

07:05
07:06
07:06
07:07
07:08
07:08
07:09
07:10
071

07:12
07:13
07:13
07:14
07:15
07:15
07:16
07:17
07:17
07:17
07:18
07:19
07:20
07:21

07:22
07:23
07:24
07:25
07:26
07:27
07:28

07:25
07:25
07:26
07:27
07:27
07:27

07:28
07:29
07:30
07:30
07:31
07:32
07:33
07:34
07:35
07:36
07:37
07:37
07:39
07:40

14:14
14:15
14:16
14:17
14:17
14:21



Nakkerud

Braten

Haug

Hollerud

Trollborgen
Tyristrand

Stga Tyristrand

Fegri
Magnusensvingen
Aronsen

Berg gard

Veholt

Breien

Muggerud

Ringerike Montessori
Ask

Bjerke

Snyta

Bjgrkemoen
Palsgardshggda
Styggdalen

Berenga

Tolpinrud

Hvelven omsorgssenter
Ringerike Folkehggskole
Politihuset

Hgnefoss sentrum
Eikli

07:36
07:37
07:38
07:39
07:39
07:41
07:42
07:43
07:44
07:45
07:46
07:47
07:48
07:49
07:50
07:52
07:53
07:54
07:54
07:55
07:55
07:56
07:57
07:57
07:58
07:59
08:00

07:30
07:31
07:32
07:33
07:34
07:36
07:37
07:38
07:39
07:40
07:41
07:42
07:43
07:44
07:46
07:47
07:48
07:49
07:50
07:51
07:52
07:53
07:54
07:55
07:56
07:57
07:59

08:00
08:04

1345

Mandag, Onsdag, Torsdag, Fredag

Kjgres skoledager



139

Mandag - fredag

Amot - Drammen

Gyldig fra 9. april 2024

Uke dag 1245 1245 3 3

Merknad s s s s s S S s
Amot skysstasjon 15:25
Enger 15:25
Skillebekk 15:27
Verp 15:28
@deverp 15:28
Grinna 15:28
Leversby 15:29
Fjseringstad 15:30
Osa 15:31
Knivedalen 06:25 15:32
Nedre Dramdalsvei 06:25 15:32
Skotselv kryss 06:26 15:34
Skotselv butikken 06:27 15:34
Kopperudveien 06:28 15:35
Rggebergkrysset 06:29 15:36
Tregata 06:29 15:36
Haere bru 06:29 15:37
Bakke kirke 06:29 15:38
Stormoen 06:31 15:39
Steinhoggeriet 06:31 15:40
Burud 06:33 15:41
Burud butikken 06:33 15:42
Bergli 06:34 15:43
Karlsen Skotsmoen 06:36 15:44
Smeden Skotsmoen 06:37 15:45
Varlokrysset 06:38 15:46
Skotsmoen 06:38 15:47
Bgrres Bilhjelp 06:40 15:47
@vre Hoen 06:41 15:48
Bratebakken 06:42 15:49
Bratenfeltet 06:42 15:49
Kantum bru 06:42 15:50
Hokksund brannstasjon 06:43 15:50
Sundmoen 06:43 15:50
Hokksund Auto 06:43 15:50
Brugata Hokksund 06:44 15:50
@vre Eiker radhus 06:46 15:51
Hokksund stasjon 06:50 06:50 15:52
Loesmoen butikken 06:51 06:52

Stubben Loesmoen 06:52 06:53

Eiker vgs. [ | 15:35 15:35 15:35 15:35 15:35

Steinberg idrettsplass 06:54 06:55 | | 15:42 | |
Temtemoveien 06:55 06:56 | | 15:43 | |

Steinberg stasjon 06:56 06:57 | | 15:44 | |

Steinberg skole 06:57 06:57 | | 15:45 | |

Bratan Steinberg 06:57 06:58 | | 15:45 | |

Kilenveien 06:57 06:58 | | 15:46 | |



Kilen Steinberg
Bruenden Mjgndalen
Mjgndalen stasjon
Drammensveien 23
Skogen Mjgndalen
Drammen Travbane
Assiden vgs
Farmen

Varveien

Varveien

Store Landfall
Aslyveien
Bergliveien

Olaf Bergers vei
Bacheparken
Jrengata

Henrik Ibsens gate
Hamborgstrgm
Fylkeshuset
Drammen sykehus
Bragernes torg
Hokksund hotellet
Hokksund skole
Lerbergkrysset
Haga Lerberg
Eikerstua

Horgen

Horgenlia
Stenberghaugen
Krokstad skole
Kjgsterud allé
Eknes skole
Prestealleen
@degarden Eknes
Nedre Eiker kirke
Henriksbakken
Fevang

Austad

Hagenstad
Solberg skole
Ulverud

Woagllo
Vinnesbratan
Bragernes torg
Tinghuset
Losjeplassen
Brandtenborggata
Solbakken
Fjellheim skole
Ngstebakken
Ngsteveien 28
Ngste Villaveien
Bruusgards vei
St.Hallvard vgs
Lier vgs

06:57
07:00
07:01
07:02
07:03
07:10
07:1
07:12
07:13
07:13
07:14
07:14
07:15
07:15
07:16
07:16
07:16
07:17
07:18
07:19
07:22

06:58
07:00
07:01
07:01
07:02
07:10
07:1

07:52
07:54
07:56
07:58
07:58
07:59
08:00
08:01
08:02
08:02
08:05
08:07

15:37
15:38
15:40
15:40
15:40
15:41
15:41
15:43
15:44
15:44
15:45
15:45
15:46
15:47
15:48
15:49

15:37
15:38
15:40
15:40
15:40
15:41
15:41

15:45
15:46
15:49
15:52
15:52
15:54

15:46
15:49
15:51
15:51
15:52

15:37
15:38
15:40
15:40
15:40
15:41
15:41

15:45
15:46
15:49
15:52
15:52
15:54

15:37
15:38
15:40
15:40
15:40
15:41
15:41
15:43
15:44
15:44
15:45
15:45
15:46
15:47
15:48
15:49



Gullaugkrysset
Linnesbakken
Tuverudstien
Lier stasjon
Lierkroa

Lier vgs
St.Hallvard vgs

08:10
08:13
08:15
08:17
08:22
08:22
08:25

1245

Onsdag
Mandag, Tirsdag, Torsdag, Fredag
Kjgres skoledager



